
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021921-2025 

Award

Provision of Pitchbook Licences Master Agreement

Department for Business & Trade

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-021921

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05010c (view related notices)

Published 15 May 2025, 4:30pm

Scope 

Reference

4790

Description

The Department for Business and Trade (DBT) has procured data license subscriptions from
PitchBook and award the contract to them. This contract will ensure that our teams have
access to comprehensive global market analysis, as well as detailed information on UK
companies. This unique service is invaluable for our UK and overseas sector teams, as well as
our central investment function teams.

PitchBook is a financial data and software company specialising in providing detailed
information on private and public markets, including venture capital, private equity, and
mergers and acquisitions.

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021921-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021921-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05010c


Page 2 to 5

 

Contract 1. Provision of Pitchbook Licences Master
Agreement

Supplier

PITCHBOOK DATA LIMITED

Contract value

£281,374.20 excluding VAT

£337,649.04 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

11 April 2025

Standstill period

End: 27 May 2025

8 working days



Page 3 to 5

Earliest date the contract will be signed

27 May 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

28 May 2025 to 1 April 2026

10 months, 5 days

Main procurement category

Services

Options

The right to additional purchases while the contract is valid.

Additional licenses can be purchased at the same rates agreed upon in the contract, within
the contract period, on a pro-rated basis

CPV classifications

79300000 - Market and economic research; polling and statistics

Procedure 



Page 4 to 5

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

PITCHBOOK DATA LIMITED

Companies House: 09071191

Saffron House 6-10 Kirby Street, First Floor

London

EC1N 8TS

United Kingdom

Email: justin.kimble@pitchbook.com

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Provision of Pitchbook Licences Master Agreement

mailto:justin.kimble@pitchbook.com


Page 5 to 5

Contracting authority 

Department for Business & Trade

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PZZJ-6312-QTTD

Old Admiralty Building

London

SW1A 2DY

United Kingdom

Email: dbtctbmu@businessandtrade.gov.uk

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:dbtctbmu@businessandtrade.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Provision of Pitchbook Licences Master Agreement
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	Options
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	PITCHBOOK DATA LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	Department for Business &amp; Trade


		2025-06-14T07:20:21+0100
	TCPDF




